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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 06/10/18
at Oregon Horse Center - Prairie Arena Arena, Eugene, OR

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                      

   3rd 17.448                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     
                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                      
   1st 16.741 $ 66.00         Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 AM                      

                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 PM                      

                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                      
   1st 18.948 $ 54.00         Kit Thompson on London                        

   5th 21.128                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             
   6th 24.544                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                      
   1st 18.948 $ 29.00         Kit Thompson on London                        
   2nd 21.128 $ 19.00         Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             
   3rd 24.544                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.180 $349.00         Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon            

                               2D Placings                                  

   3rd 16.890 $162.00         Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

   1st 16.950 $ 66.00         Kandi Hansen on Turbo Look                    
   2nd 16.997                 Michaela West on Badger                       

   2nd 16.950                 Kandi Hansen on Turbo Look                    
   3rd 16.997                 Michaela West on Badger                       

   1st 20.947 $ 34.00         Crystal Hartwig on Norman                     
N/T    918.241                Kendra Cates on Saiges French Frost           

   1st 20.947 $ 34.00         Crystal Hartwig on Norman                     
N/T    918.168                Kendra Cates on Saiges French Frost           

   2nd 19.102 $ 32.00         Mikayla Ivy on CHR Iced Tee                   
   3rd 19.280 $ 22.00         Autumn Mitchell on Smart Lookin Diva          
   4th 19.403                 Natasha Haddad on Hank                        

N/T    918.672                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                
N/T    919.683                Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
N/T    999.000                Taya Edwards on Dozer                         

N/T    918.672                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                

   2nd 16.257 $262.00         Terri Leach on Tiza Biankus                   
   3rd 16.463 $174.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     
   4th 16.598 $ 87.00         Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First            

   1st 16.760 $324.00         Michaela West on Badger                       
   2nd 16.879 $243.00         Kendra Cates on Storm Razr                    
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   9th 17.036                 Kit Thompson on D                             

                               3D Placings                                  

   7th 17.448                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     
   8th 17.455                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

  19th 18.120                 Rebekah Hart on Beau                          

                               4D Placings                                  

   6th 18.787                 Melissa Boyd on Riptide                       

  11th 24.544                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          
N/T    916.499                Faith Marshall on Cajun                       
N/T    916.664                Sam Carpenter on Sweet Spring Music           

   4th 16.893 $ 81.00         Ariel Boline on Famous Bully                  
   5th 16.928                 Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker            
   6th 16.947                 Reggie Lee on TR Tac                          
   7th 16.950                 Kandi Hansen on Turbo Look                    
   8th 17.030                 Patsy Hayes on JJ's Harley O'Lena "Ellie"     

  10th 17.148                 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             
  11th 17.176                 Brailey Shaye Murray on Dual Bopp             

   1st 17.213 $291.00         Amanda Burnette on Peanut                     
   2nd 17.245 $218.00         Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               
   3rd 17.266 $145.00         Kris Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money            
   4th 17.345 $ 73.00         Sheela Deskins on Kit                         
   5th 17.406                 Taylor Jobe on Cutter                         
   6th 17.435                 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin             

   9th 17.467                 Breanna Brown on Corona                       
  10th 17.559                 Cailyn Wilber on Randy                        
  11th 17.664                 Treena Toth on Lucky Token                    
  12th 17.718                 Kailee Pepple on Bar Fulla Cash               
  13th 17.753                 Callista Dake on Shineys Candy Bar            
  14th 17.807                 Mikayla Ivy on CHR Iced Tee                   
  15th 17.891                 Treena Toth on Copen                          
  16th 18.028                 Lilly Johnson on Nic                          
  17th 18.046                 Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 
  18th 18.069                 Kit Thompson on Jockie                        

  20th 18.128                 Amanda Burnette on LC Patty Wood              
  21st 18.166                 Nikole Nance on Fritz Santana                 

   1st 18.217 $266.00         Breanna Jones on Sparky                       
   2nd 18.229 $199.00         Brailey Shaye Murray on Wes Numero Uno        
   3rd 18.233 $133.00         Miranda Ashbaugh on Dash                      
   4th 18.570 $ 66.00         Linda Oldham on Lacy                          
   5th 18.592                 Ashley Schmitt on Cruiser                     

   7th 18.901                 Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
   8th 18.932                 Carissa Bottensek on Tilly                    
   9th 19.616                 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"    
  10th 20.947                 Crystal Hartwig on Norman                     

N/T    916.813                Raley Polich on Missing Leo Chex              
N/T    916.923                Tara Polich on Sky Highs the Limit            
N/T    916.945                Tom Delker on Windy                           
N/T    917.216                Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            
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N/T    917.518                Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires             
N/T    918.233                Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner                

N/T    918.550                Garland Burdock on CR Blue Gambler            

                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.180 $108.00         Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon            

                               2D Placings                                  

   3rd 16.741 $ 54.00         Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                     

   6th 16.955                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   9th 17.065                 Sam Carpenter on Sweet Spring Music           

                               3D Placings                                  

   5th 17.405                 Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires             

                               4D Placings                                  

   3rd 18.439 $ 40.00         Garland Burdock on CR Blue Gambler            
   4th 18.787                 Melissa Boyd on Riptide                       

N/T    918.241                Kendra Cates on Saiges French Frost           
N/T    918.245                Rachel Anderson Paakaula on Chasin Fuel       
N/T    918.501                Kennedy Marshall on Maddie                    

N/T    918.672                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                
N/T    922.081                Dondi Marvin on Toadally Awesome              
N/T    999.000                Brooke Alsup on Chickadee Hayday              
N/T    999.000                LouAnn Moore on Tinker                        

   2nd 16.257 $ 83.00         Terri Leach on Tiza Biankus                   
   3rd 16.598 $ 60.00         Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First            

   1st 16.737 $ 98.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     
   2nd 16.739 $ 75.00         Ariel Boline on Famous Bully                  

   4th 16.760                 Michaela West on Badger                       
   5th 16.950                 Kandi Hansen on Turbo Look                    

   7th 16.972                 Brooke Alsup on Chickadee Hayday              
   8th 17.030                 Patsy Hayes on JJ's Harley O'Lena "Ellie"     

  10th 17.111                 Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker            

   1st 17.233 $ 83.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             
   2nd 17.246 $ 64.00         Taylor Jobe on Cutter                         
   3rd 17.259 $ 46.00         Breanna Brown on Corona                       
   4th 17.367                 Kendra Cates on Storm Razr                    

   6th 17.435                 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin             
   7th 17.562                 Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 
   8th 17.721                 Tom Delker on Windy                           
   9th 17.783                 Kailee Pepple on Bar Fulla Cash               
  10th 17.864                 Nikole Nance on Fritz Santana                 
  11th 18.037                 Amanda Burnette on LC Patty Wood              
  12th 18.080                 Callista Dake on Shineys Candy Bar            

   1st 18.189 $ 72.00         Lilly Johnson on Nic                          
   2nd 18.371 $ 55.00         Dondi Marvin on Toadally Awesome              

   5th 18.864                 Ashley Schmitt on Cruiser                     
   6th 19.209                 Carissa Bottensek on Tilly                    
   7th 19.411                 LouAnn Moore on Tinker                        
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   9th 24.544                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

N/T    917.829                Rebekah Hart on Beau                          

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

                               2D Placings                                  

   2nd 17.455                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  

N/T    916.499                Faith Marshall on Cajun                       
N/T    917.518                Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires             

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                       
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.955 $ 50.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

   3rd 17.405                 Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires             
                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  

                           BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

   8th 20.947                 Crystal Hartwig on Norman                     

N/T    917.188                Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               
N/T    917.216                Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

N/T    918.168                Kendra Cates on Saiges French Frost           
N/T    918.672                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                
N/T    920.490                Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"    

   1st 16.573 $ 71.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     

   1st 17.176 $ 64.00         Brailey Shaye Murray on Dual Bopp             

   1st 17.753 $ 55.00         Callista Dake on Shineys Candy Bar            
   2nd 17.847                 Bella Keating on Poco Pretty Sterling         
   3rd 18.028                 Lilly Johnson on Nic                          
   4th 18.229                 Brailey Shaye Murray on Wes Numero Uno        

   1st 19.016 $ 48.00         Gracie Keagy on Frankie                       
   2nd 20.230                 Victoria Kuhmann on Cowgirl                   
   3rd 20.349                 Addison Westbrooks on Splitter                

N/T    918.185                Kailee Pepple on Bar Fulla Cash               
N/T    918.359                Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
N/T    918.501                Kennedy Marshall on Maddie                    
N/T    918.650                Treena Toth on Copen                          
N/T    999.000                Hailey Ivy on CHR Iced Tee                    

   2nd 17.356                 Kailee Pepple on Bar Fulla Cash               

   1st 18.080 $ 44.00         Callista Dake on Shineys Candy Bar            
   2nd 18.189                 Lilly Johnson on Nic                          
   3rd 18.481                 Victoria Kuhmann on Cowgirl                   

   1st 19.920 $ 32.00         Gracie Keagy on Frankie                       
   2nd 20.716                 Addison Westbrooks on Splitter                
N/T    918.771                Bella Keating on Poco Pretty Sterling         
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                               2D Placings                                  

                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  

                                                                               
                           BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.327 $ 25.00         Kailee Pepple on Bar Fulla Cash               
   2nd 17.709                 Treena Toth on Lucky Token                    

   1st 18.283 $ 23.00         Mikayla Ivy on CHR Iced Tee                   

   1st 18.385 $ 19.00         Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              

   1st 20.596 $ 17.00         Jan Thomspon on My Smoky Seattle Lady         
   2nd 26.732                 Taya Edwards on Dozer                         

   1st 18.881 $ 28.00         Kailee Pepple on Bar Fulla Cash               

N/T    920.687                Jan Thomspon on My Smoky Seattle Lady         
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